Huawei SecoManager Security Controller
In the face of differentiated tenant services and frequent service changes, how to implement
automatic analysis, visualization, and management of security services, security policy optimization,
and compliance analysis are issues that require immediate attention. Conventional O&M relies on
manual management and configuration of security services and is therefore inefficient. Security
policy compliance check requires dedicated personnel for analysis. Therefore, the approval is usually
not timely enough, and risky policies may be omitted. The impact of security policy delivery on
services is unpredictable. That is, the impact of policies on user services cannot be evaluated before

• FusionCompute KVM 6.5
• FusionSphere 6.3
Ordering Information
BOM Number Description
Rack Server
SCM-TS-02
Function Module, TaiShan 200(Model 2280), SCM-TS-02, SecoManager AC High
Configuration(2*32Core@2.6GHz CPU, 4*32G Memory, 2*1200GB SAS, 4*GE+4*10G
SFP+, 2*900W AC)
Software
SCMPLF01
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPLF01, SecoManager Software Platform,
Electronic
SCMDM
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMDM, Firewall Device Management License,
per device, Electronic
SCMPO
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPO, Firewall Security Policy Orchestration
License, per devices, Electronic
SCMDMVAS
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMDMVAS, Firewall Device Management
License, per VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS05
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS05, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 5 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS10
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS10, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 10 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS50
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS50, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 50 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS100
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS100, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 100 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS500
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS500, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 500 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS1000
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS1000, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration License, per 1000 VAS, Electronic
SCMADAT
Software Charge, SecoManager, SCMADAT, SCM third party platform adaption
license, Electronic
SCMPLFSNS01
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPLFSNS01, SecoManager Software
Platform, 1 Year Subscription and Support, Electronic
SCMDMSNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMDMSNS1Y, Firewall Device Management,
1 Year Subscription and Support, per device, Electronic
SCMPOSNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOSNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per device, Electronic
SCMDMVASSNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMDMVASSNS1Y, Firewall Device
Management, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS05SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS05SNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per 5 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS10SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS10SNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per 10 VAS, Electronic
BOM Number Description
SCMPOVAS50SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS50SNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per 50 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS100SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS100SNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per 100 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS500SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS500SNS1Y, Firewall Security Policy
Orchestration, 1 Year Subscription and Support, per 500 VAS, Electronic
SCMPOVAS1000SNS1Y
Software annual fee, SecoManager, SCMPOVAS1000SNS1, Firewall Security Policy